
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE Time
Wednesday 28-Feb Leigh High School (Scrimmage) CHS 4:00

Thursday 7-Mar Wilcox High School WHS 5:15

Tuesday 12-Mar Monta Vista High School CHS 5:15

Thursday 14-Mar Lynbrook High School LHS 5:15

Tuesday 19-Mar Palo Alto High School CHS 5:15

Thursday 21-Mar Saratoga High School SHS 5:15

Thursday 28-Mar Milpitas High School CHS 5:15

Tuesday 2-Apr Monta Vista High School MVHS 5:15

Thursday 4-Apr Lynbrook High School CHS 5:15

Tuesday 9-Apr Palo Alto High School PAHS 5:15

Thursday 11-Apr Saratoga High School CHS 5:15

Thursday 25-Apr Milpitas High School MHS 5:15

Tuesday 30-Apr Wilcox High School (Senior Night) CHS 5:15

Friday 3-4 May SCVAL League Finals MHS 1:00 / 8:00

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/badminton-coed

Cupertino High School
2024 Badminton Schedule

 BOLD = Home Matches                                                              ITALIC  = League Matches      

Head Varsity Coach: Siddharth Kotapati     E-Mail: siddharth.kotapati@gmail.com

 Head JV Coach: Eartha Arandia    E-Mail: eartha.arandia@gmail.com

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 


